
PORT OF PORTLAND
2N1E28-00200 87.51 AC

PORT OF PORTLAND
2N1E33B-00300 27.32 AC

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC
2N1E33B-00200 5.88 AC

PORT OF PORTLAND
2N1E33B-00500 13.73 AC

PORT OF PORTLAND
2N1E33B-00400 2.69 AC

PORT OF PORTLAND

2N1E29-00400 15.41 AC

PORT OF PORTLAND
2N1E29-00300 409.73 AC

PORT OF PORTLAND
2N1E29-00200 23.26 AC

DIVISION OF STATE LANDS
2N1E30-00300 28.67 AC

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (BPA EASEMENT)
2N1E29-EAS    12.98 AC

PORT OF PORTLAND
2N1E30-00200 78.29 AC

PORT OF PORTLAND
2N1E19-00300 54.16 AC

PORT OF PORTLAND
2N1W24-00100 1.69 AC

OHW  LINE FROM AERIAL
PHOTO

OHW  LINE  FROM  AERIAL  PHOTO

OHW LINE  FROM LATEST
AERIAL PHOTO

OHW  LINE  FROM  1993

OHW  LINE  FROM  SN56459

OHW  LINE
FROM  SN56459
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DIVISION OF STATE LANDS
2N1E29-00100  8.79 AC

2

13

DIVISION OF STATE LANDS
2N1E30-00100  21.9 AC

3

DIVISION OF STATE LANDS
2N1E19-00100  37.5 AC

1

OHW  LINE
FROM  1993

OHW  LINE  FROM  LATEST
AERIAL  PHOTO

AREA WEST OF BPA EASEMENT,
LOTS 5,7,10,11,= 159.32 AC

AREA EAST OF BPA EASEMENT: LOTS
6,8,9,12,13,14 = 556.39 AC

NO
T 

A 
PA

RT

NOT A PART

PORT OF PORTLAND
2N1E30-00400 3.61AC

17

NO. TAXLOT NO. TAX LOT
AREA

OWNER

1 2N1E19-00100 37.49 AC DIVISION OF STATE LANDS

2 2N1E29-00100 8.79 AC DIVISION OF STATE LANDS

3 2N1E30-00100 21.93 AC DIVISION OF STATE LANDS

4 2N1E30-00300 28.67 AC DIVISION OF STATE LANDS

5 2N1E19-00300 54.16 AC PORT OF PORTLAND

6 2N1E28-00200 87.51 AC PORT OF PORTLAND

7 2N1E29-00200 23.26 AC PORT OF PORTLAND

8 2N1E29-00300 409.73 AC PORT OF PORTLAND

9 2N1E29-00400 15.41 AC PORT OF PORTLAND

10 2N1E30-00200 78.29 AC PORT OF PORTLAND

11 2N1E30-00400 3.61 AC PORT OF PORTLAND

12 2N1E33B-00300 27.32 AC PORT OF PORTLAND

13 2N1E33B-00400 2.69 AC PORT OF PORTLAND

14 2N1E33B-00500 13.73 AC PORT OF PORTLAND

15 2N1W24-00100 1.69 AC PORT OF PORTLAND

16 2N1E33B-00200 5.88 AC PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC (PGE)

17 2N1E29-EAS 12.98 AC UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (USA)

TOTAL AREA FROM NEW
PHOTO OHWL      791.4 AC

TOTAL AREA FROM TAX LOT
MAPS      833.14 AC /  814.28 AC. ADJ.
(833.14 AC.  MINUS LOT 11 (BPA), 12.98 AC,
AND LOT 16 ( PGE),  5.88 AC.= 814.28 AC.)

PORT OF PORTLAND AREA FROM TAX MAPS:
715.71 AC    (WEST, 159.32 AC. +  EAST 556.39
AC. = 715.71 AC.)

AREA UNACCOUNTED FOR:  98.57 AC
(814.28-715.710=98.57AC)

PORT OF PORTLAND
2N1E29-00300 409.73 AC

OHW LINE  FROM LATEST AERIAL PHOTO

OHW  LINE  FROM  SN56459

OHW  LINE  FROM  1993

LEGEND

PORT OF PORTLAND
PORTLAND, OREGON
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WEST HAYDEN ISLAND

WEST HAYDEN ISLAND
TAX LOT AREA AND OWNERSHIP EXHIBIT

EX WHI 2012-1 1 1

T. CONDON

C. BIELANSKI

T. CONDON

N/A

2012UGEN 100370
PROJECT SURVEYOR (SU-1)TOM CONDON1" = 600'

SCALE: IN FEET
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